
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2014 <2014><EU><F9399N8>
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

12159

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 77338002100 OIL PUMP SHAFT 1.00

2 77338107100 SUCTION PUMP CPL. 2.00

3 77338012000 GASKET PRESSURE PUMP CASE 1.00

4 77338207100M01 PRESSURE PUMP PEEK D=9MM 1.00

5 77338004100 PUMP COVER 07 1.00

6 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 5.00

7 0402031580 NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 3X15,8 4.00

8 77338001100 OIL PUMP GEAR 18-T 1.00

9 77338023000 WASHER 10,2X18X1 2.00



10 0799080000 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 8 2.00

11 77338010100 PRESSURE PUMP CASE 1.00

12 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 3.00

13 77338112000 GASKET PRESSURE PUMP COVER 1.00

14 77338013100 PRESSURE PUMP COVER 1.00

15 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 3.00

16 77338000150 OILPUMP IDLER GEAR 24-T. 1.00

18 77338061050 LOCK WASHER BEARING BOLT 1.00

19 77338061000 BEARING BOLT 1.00

20 77338022000 OIL INTAKE SNORKEL 1.00

21 0770023015 O-RING 23,00X1,50 NBR 70 2.00

22 77338016100 OIL SCREEN CPL. 1.00

23 0770300020 O-RING 30X2,0 FPM 1.00

24 77338019100 PLUG SCREW 1.00

25 0401100000 BALL D=10 DIN 5401 1.00

26 77338026100 COIL SPRING 1.00

27 0603142016 CU-SEAL RING 14X20X1,5 LC8 02 1.00

28 60038033050 PLUG SCREW M14X1,5 ALU AH 1.00

29 76338041010 OIL LINE CONNECTOR 1.00

30 07703305178 O-RING 33,05X1,78 0.00

30 0770275025 O-RING 27,5X2,5 NBR 0.00

31 76338050100 OIL LINE CONNECTOR 1.00

32 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

33 0770012021 O-RING 12X2 VITON GREEN 4.00

34 76338027000 SWIVEL PRESSURE REGULATOR 1.00

35 0603101420 COPPER GASKET 10,2X14X2 MM 01 1.00

39 76238000000 OIL COOLER 1.00

40 76338035000 OIL PIPE RIGHT 1.00

41 76338034000 OIL PIPE LEFT 1.00

42 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00

43 76212090070 INSULATED SCREW JOINT M6 2.00

44 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

45 76338036000 OIL PIPE BELOW 1.00

46 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4
ADVENTURE

10.00

47 54313025000 HOLLOW SCREW M10 X 1 5.00

49 59038041000 OIL FILTER COVER RACING 1.00

50 07700390261 O-RING 39,34X2,62 2.00

52 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 4.00

53 83538005000 OIL FILTER 1.00

54 76338043000 OIL FILTER CASE 1.00

55 76303004000 SILENTBLOCK 20X10 M6X10 2.00

56 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 2.00

57 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8 WS=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00

58 76338141000 OILFILTER CAP 1.00

59 76338037000 ADAPTER ALU METRIC 1.00


